
LAST 

NAME 

FIRST 

NAME 

COMPANY E-MAIL ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP 

Arroyo 

  

Shari 

  

BBE, LLC 

  

sarroyo@bbande.com 

  

27610 Hills Tech Drive 

  

Farmington Hills 

  

MI 

  

48331 

  

Atteberry Charles 

  

TEAM Integrated Engineering, 

Inc. 

cattebery@TEAM-IE.com 

  

10715 Gulfdale Street San Antonio 

  

TX 

  

78216 

  

Bales Lee 

  

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. 

  

bales_lee@bah.com 

  

700 North St. Mary''s 

St. 

  

San Antonio 

  

TX 

  

78205 

  

Bell Cynthia 

  

AGEISS Inc. 

  

cyndib@ageiss.com 

  

 

12414 Nacogdoches, 

Suite 200 

 

 

San Antonio 

  

TX 

  

78217 

  

Bragg 

  

 

David 

  

 

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. 

  

Bragg_David@bah.com 

  

700 North St. Mary''s 

St. 

  

San Antonio 

  

  

TX 

  

  

78205 

  

  

Calanni 

 

  

John 

 

  

TechLaw Inc. 

 

  

jcalanni@techlawinc.com 

  

16194 W. 45th Drive 

 

  

Golden 

 

  

CO 

 

  

N/A 

 

  

Chan 

 

  

Elisa 

 

  

Unitech Consulting Engineers, 

Inc. 

 

echan@unitech.com 

  

2431 E. Evans Rd. 

 

  

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78249 

 

  

Cote 

 

  

Albert 

 

  

ETI Professionals, Inc 

 

  

acote@etipros.com 

  

1777 NE Loop 410 , ST 

616 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78217 

 

  

Doolittle 

 

  

Paul 

 

  

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. 

 

  

Doolittle_Paul@bah.com 

  

700 North St. Mary''s 

St. 

  

San Antonio 

  

  

TX 

  

  

78205 

  

  

Edward 

 

  

Robert 

 

  

Noblis 

 

  

robert.edward@noblis.org 

  

16414 San Pedro Ave 

ST340 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78232 

 

  

Eulberg 

 

  

Del 

 

  

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. 

 

  

Eulberg_del@bah.com 

  

700 North St. Mary''s 

St. 

  

San Antonio 

  

  

TX 

  

  

78205 

  

  

Fry 

 

  

Gordon 

 

  

Lockheed Martin 

 

  

gordon.fry@lmco.com 

  

 N/A 

 

  

Washington DC 

 

  

DC 

 

  

 N/A 

 

  

Fugate 

 

  

  

Harry 

 

  

  

Portage 

  

 

  

hfugate@portageinc.com 

  

  

901 N.E. Loop 410, 

Suite 700 

 

  

San Antonio 

 

  

  

TX 

 

  

  

78209 
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Galofre-

Lewis 

 

 

  

Judy 

  

 

  

Lockheed Martin 

  

 

  

judy.galofre-lewis@lmco.com 

  

  

5860 Trinity Parkway 

Ste110 

 

  

Centerville 

  

 

  

VA 

  

 

  

20120 

  

  

 

Gomien 

  

  

Michael 

  

  

Shearer Association 

  

  

mgomien@shearerassociate.us 

  

4960 Corporate Dr. 

Suite 100 

  

Huntsville 

  

  

AL 

  

  

35805 

  

  

Hagge 

 

  

Gloria 

 

  

Environmental Express Ser-

vices 

 

 

ghagge@envexpress.com 

  

5944 SM 1863 

 

  

Bulverde 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78163 

 

  

Hastedt 

 

  

Jennifer 

 

  

TEAM Integrated Engineering, 

Inc. 

 

jhastedt@TEAM-IE.com 

  

10715 Gulfdale Street, 

Ste 100 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78216 

 

  

Horin 

 

  

John 

 

  

Noblis 

 

  

john.horin@noblis.org 

  

16414 San Pedro Ave 

ST340 

 

San Antonio 

  

 

TX 

  

 

78232 

 

  

Howard 

  

 

 

  

Rich 

  

 

  

TechLaw Inc. 

  

  

 

rhoward@techlawinc.com 

  

  

921 11th St, Suite 800 

 

 

  

Sacramento 

  

  

 

CA 

  

 

  

95814 

  

  

 

Ingenloff 

  

 

  

Rick 

  

 

  

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. 

  

  

 

Ingengloff_richard@bah.com 

  

  

700 North St. Mary''s 

St. 

 

  

San Antonio 

  

  

 

TX 

  

  

 

78205 

  

 

  

Jaramillo 

  

  

 

Larry 

  

 

  

TEAM Integrated Engineering, 

Inc. 

  

 

ljaramillo@TEAM-IE.com 

  

  

10715 Gulfdale Street 

 

 

  

San Antonio 

  

  

 

TX 

  

  

 

78216 

  

  

 

Junker 

 

  

Susan 

  

 

Lockheed Martin 

  

 

susan.junker@lmco.com 

  

4270 Gorgas Cr. Bldg 

1070, ste.175 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

 

78234 

 

  

Kauchick 

 

  

 

James 

  

 

 

Value Tech Realty Services, Inc 

 

 

  

james@gotovalue.com 

  

 

240 Crystal Grove 

Blvd 

 

 

 

Lutz 

  

 

FL 

 

  

33548 

 

  

Kolling 

 

  

Jim 

 

  

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. 

 

 

kolling_james@bah.com 

  

700 North St. Mary''s 

St. 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78205 
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Lasher 

 

  

Mike 

 

  

ICRC Solutions 

 

  

mrlasher@icrcsolutions.com 

  

421 West 1st Avenue, 

Suite 200 

 

Anchorage 

 

  

AK 

 

  

99501 

 

  

Leighton 

 

  

  

Henry 

 

  

  

CAS Consulting Services, Inc. 

 

  

  

henry.leighton@casengineers.c

om 

  

6633 Highway 290, ste 

104 

 

  

Austin 

 

  

  

TX 

 

  

  

78723 

 

  

  

Mireles 

  

 

Raul 

 

  

ICF International 

 

  

Rmireles@icfi.com 

  

9300 Lee Highway 

 

  

Fairfax 

 

  

VA 

 

  

22031 

 

  

Peck 

 

James 

 

MBP 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

Penders 

  

  

 

Christy 

  

  

 

CAS Consulting Services, Inc. 

  

 

  

christy-

penders@casengineerss.com 

  

6633 Highway 290, ste 

104 

 

  

Austin 

  

 

  

TX 

 

  

  

78723 

 

  

  

Pittman 

 

  

Andy 

 

  

ICF International 

 

  

apittman@icfi.com 

  

1431 Aquia Dr. 

 

  

Stafford 

 

  

VA 

 

  

22554 

 

  

Powers 

 

  

Justin 

 

  

Deloitte 

 

  

justinpowers@deloitte.com 

  

1919 North Lynn St 

 

  

Rosslyn 

 

  

VA 

 

  

22209-

1742 

 

Register 

 

  

Melanie 

 

  

Environmental Express Ser-

vices 

 

 

mregister@envexpress.com 

  

5944 SM 1863 

 

  

Bulverde 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78163 

 

  

Rogers 

 

  

Tom 

 

  

Deloitte 

 

  

trogers@deloitte.com 

  

14100 San Pedro Ave, 

Suite 700 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78232 

 

  

Shayi 

  

 

Mukund 

 

  

Portage 

 

  

mshayi@portageinc.com 

  

901 N.E. Loop 410, 

Suite 700 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78209 

 

  

Smith 

  

 

Garrett 

 

  

AGEISS Inc. 

 

  

garretts@ageiss.com 

  

12415 Nacogdoches, 

Suite 200 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78217 

  

 

Smith 

  

 

Thomas 

 

  

Engineering Environment Inc. 

 

  

tms1949@satx.rr.com 

  

1920 Harry Wurz-

bach Hwy 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78209 

 

  

Soeur 

 

  

Channy 

  

 

CAS Consulting Services, Inc. 

 

  

channys@casengineers.com 

  

700 E. Sonterra Blvd., 

Suite 1206 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78258 
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Spigel 

 

  

Barry 

 

  

TEAM Integrated Engineering, 

Inc. 

 

bspigel@teamllc.net 

  

10715 Gulfdale, Suite 

100 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78216 

  

 

Stephens 

  

 

Eric 

 

  

LMI 

  

 

estephens@LMI.org 

  

1777 NE Loop 410 , 

ST 607 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78217-

5218 

 

Sun 

 

  

John 

 

  

Trusant Technologies, LLC 

 

  

jsun@trusant.com 

  

3543 Puesta de Sol 

 

  

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78261 

 

  

Toft 

  

 

 

Dick 

 

 

  

Portage 

 

  

 

dtoft@portageinc.com 

  

 

901 N.E. Loop 410, 

Suite 700 

 

 

San Antonio 

 

 

  

TX 

 

  

78209 

 

  

Waller 

 

  

Craig 

  

 

Portage 

  

 

cwaller@portageinc.com 

  

901 N.E. Loop 410, 

Suite 700 

 

San Antonio 

 

  

TX 

  

78209 

 

  

Weinert 

  

 

  

  

Tom 

  

 

  

  

SGIS 

  

 

  

  

Twienert@sgis.com 

  

  

  

1550 Hotel Circle N, 

Ste 130 

  

 

  

San Diego 

  

 

  

  

CA 

  

 

  

  

92108 

 

  

  

  

White 

  

 

  

Debbie 

  

 

  

CALIBRE 

  

 

  

debbie.white@calibresys.com 

  

6354 Walker Lane, 

Suite 300, Metro Park 

 

 

Alexandria 

  

 

  

VA 

  

 

  

22310-

3252 

 

  

Wilbur 

 

  

  

Bruce 

 

  

  

Encore Support Systems, LP 

  

 

  

bwilbur@encoresupportsyste

ms.com 

  

303 Clarence Tinker 

Drive 

 

  

San Antonio 

  

 

  

TX 

  

 

  

78226-

2516 

 

  

Woosley 

 

  

  

John 

  

 

  

Black Veatch 

  

 

  

woosleyj@bv.com 

  

  

14100 San Pedro Ave, 

Suite 401 

 

  

San Antonio 

  

 

  

TX 

  

 

  

78232 

 

  

  

Worth 

  

 

  

Charles 

  

 

  

Lockheed Martin 

  

  

 

charles.worth@lmco.com 

  

  

4270 Gorgas Cr. Bldg 

1070, ste.175 

  

 

San Antonio 

 

  

  

TX 

  

 

  

78234 
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